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JULY 14, 2011
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508

County of Cook and State of lllinois

PERSONNEL REPORT
CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS

THE CHANCELLOR RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approve:

SPRING CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS

Name Number of Assignments Amount
Harold Washington College 16 S 2,494.88
Kennedy King College 1 S 200.00
Malcolm X College 6 S 2,272.50
Truman College 7 S 1,880.00
Wright College 24 S 7,437.00
Totals 54 S 14,284.38

SUMMER CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS

Name Number of Assignments Amount
Harold Washington College 2 S 1,300.00
Kennedy King College 3 S 15,727.50
Malcolm X College 3 S 2,259.50
Wright College 5 S 5,825.00
Totals 13 S 25,112.00

1 July 14, 2011



Harold Washington College

Name

Ferrell,Marjorie L
Hernandez,Alex
Kulczycky,Daria N
Ojeda,Juan E
Torres,Nilda L
Washington,JoAnn

Kennedy King College

Name

Murray,Carl D

Malcolm X College
Name

Bauknecht,Richard J
Lewis,Rose M
Manning,Shena A
Mullings,Sonya
Passmore,William
Scipione Jr.,Anthony

Truman College
Name

Maksumic,Miran
Rivera lll,Miguel A
Rodriguez,Jose
Shiel,Robert T
Viray,Norman E
Viray,Norman E
Williams,Karen D

Wright College

Name

Cardenas,Kenneth
Clark,Leona
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
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Course

Summerfest Seminar
Intermediate Access 2010
Summerfest Seminar
Summerfest Seminar
Summerfest Seminar
Defensive Driving / Attitudinal

Course

Swim - Adults

Course

Car Instructor Recertification.
Basic Techniques Stepping
Test Taking Clinic

Inter Digital Photography

Car Instructor Recertification
Car Instructor Recertification

Course

Karate

Karate

Karate

Beg. Hatha Yoga
Salsa/Merengue/Cumbia |
Salsa/Merengue/Cumbia Il
Interview Skills

Course

Basic First Aid

Lifeguard Training

A+ Essentials Test Out
A+ Practical Applications

Course Category

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Workforce Devleopment

Course Category

Community Development

Course Category

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Course Category

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Course Category

Community Development
Community Development
Workforce Devleopment
Workforce Devleopment
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Amount

175.00
117.00
850.00
450.00
800.00
102.88
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Amount

S 200.00

Amount

400.00
920.00

60.00
292.50
400.00
200.00
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Amount

255.00
255.00
255.00
390.00
375.00
225.00
125.00

“vrn ununn n n

Amount

125.00
1,800.00
456.00
285.00
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Wright College (cont'd)

Name

Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Johnson,Kathy
Persunaru,Stela
Persunaru,Stela
Ross,Isaac

Harold Washington College

Name

Cox,Myra L
Rabin,Ephrem S
Kennedy King College
Name

Cruz,Angel
Davenport,Ricardo
Willis Sr.,Ernest C.

Malcolm X College

Name

Mullings,Sonya
Valdivia,Noel
Walker 11l,Roy Anthony

Wright College

Name

Scott,Michelle
Scott,Michelle
Turcotte,Janice A
Walters,Heather

Course

Access Microsoft Office Specialist Prep

Excel Microsoft Office Specialist Prep

Excel Pt.2

Intro To Microcomputers T.O

Legal Terminology

Microsoft Word, Part 2

Microsoft Office Specialist Excel Core Testout
Microsoft Office Specialist PowerPoint Testout
Microsoft Office Specialist Word Core

Ms. Access, Part 2

Ms. Excel, Pt. 1 Testout

Ms. Word Pt. 1/Testout

Network+ Cert. Test Out

Using E-Mail: No stamps reqd.

Windows Testout

Word Microsoft Office Specialist Prep
Keyboard 2A Testout

Keyboard. | Testout

Introduction To Pc Hardware

Course Category

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Workforce Devleopment

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

SUMMER CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS

Course

College Success
Techng. Strat. 4 Community College #1

Course

Advanced Arts Education Program
Building Maintenance
OSHA 10 Hr. Certification

Course

Understanding Electronics
English as Second Language-ESL
Personal Trainer Certification

Course

Healthy Eating & Cooking
Strength Training
Phlebotomy Clinical Practice
Gardening (Chicago Academy)

Course Category

Community Development
Workforce Development

Course Category

Community Development
Workforce Development
Workforce Development

Course Category

Community Development
Community Development
Workforce Development

Course Category

Community Development
Community Development
Workforce Development

Community Development
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SPRING CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS (CONT'D)
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Amount

119.00
478.00
525.00
84.00
232.00
225.00
432.00
162.00
378.00
75.00
21.00
42.00
90.00
280.00
252.00
725.00
21.00
105.00
525.00

RV2SE Vo S Vo S Vo SR Vo R V2 SR Vo S V2 S Vo S Vo S V2 S Vo SR V2 SR Vo S V2 S Vo SR VA SR V2 SRR Vo 8

Amount

S 780.00
S 520.00

Amount

S 7,920.00
7,020.00
S 787.50
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Amount

S 260.00
1,072.50
S 927.00
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Amount

225.00
550.00
4,410.00
640.00
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